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Monday, May 7, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 14, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 21, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Intertie agreement with the City of Medical Lake to supply water in the event of shortages 
and emergency needs─$100,000 Revenue. (OPR 2017-0726) (Deferred from April 30, 
2018, Agenda). 

b. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of portions of 32nd Avenue and Napa Street, 
as requested by Touchmark. (RES 2018-0032) 
 

Monday, May 29, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 29, 2018, has been canceled in the recognized 
observance of the Memorial Day Holiday. 
 
Monday, June 4, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 11, 2018 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 18 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 25, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 2, 2018 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 2, 2018, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, July 9, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 16, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 23, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 30, 2018 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


